Coppa del Presidente della Repubblica - 2013
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Loris Giulio

Dan Marco
Gherardi Fabio
Morgantin Matteo

Circ. Velico Casanova

Davanzo Serena

Addis Antonio Maria

De Giorgio Paolo
Salviato Giovanni
Gullemot Marc
Danieli Renato
Rocchesso Davide
Zuin Bruno
Bevilacqua Marco

Mandich Fabrizio

Circ. Velico Casanova

Maschio Fanello
Agostino Frezza
Lucchetta Paolo
Castellaro Bruno
Stocco Lucio

Circ. Velico Casanova

Salerno Gaetano
Zen Romano
Agostini Roberto
Mason Mirko
Crebelli Michele
Zennaro Paolo
Scarpa Mario

Vercio Alessandro
Lobetti Bodoni Guido
Circ. Velico Casanova
Rosada Walter
Pagnacco Alessandro
Falcone Roberto
Payer Raul

Tipologia
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota

Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Topetta
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Topo Venessian
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota

Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota
Sanpierota

Nome barca
Minokuromasanette
Aseo
Silia
Picia
Moretta
Verigola
Parana
Cagnoleto
Berta
Andromeda
Rossa
Camoma
Daluba
Nana
Volpoca

Arzento Vivo
Sisa
Marmotta
El Moro
Luz
Cristina
Caprera
Toga
Magia Il
Morbin
Artemisio
Jonathan
Gegia
Dryope
Baicolo

Vento di Venezia
Tabasco
Soravento
Madona
Ermenegilda
Kostadinova
Mitieleo

Col. di Cat.
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone
Marrone

Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla
Gialla

Circolo

AVT
CcvC
AVT
CcvC
AVT
CcvC
SCM
CcvC
AVT
AVT
SCM
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT

14:57:45
15:01:01
15:02:35
15:03:50
15:09:15
15:12:09
15:15:50
15:16:25
15:18:40
15:22:40
15:22:43
15:37:05
16:00:35

DNF

DSQ

14:35:55
14:46:02
14:48:27
14:56:40
14:57:49
14:58:46
14:59:45
15:02:21
15:02:45
15:08:20
15:09:10
15:10:09
15:17:32

DNS

DNF

14:33:33
14:38:30
14:44:10
14:51:47
15:01:35

1:05:55
1:16:02
1:18:27
1:26:40
1:27:49
1:28:46
1:29:45
1:32:21
1:32:45
1:38:20
1:39:10
1:40:09
1:47:32
DNS
DNF

T+ Pen.

1:05:55
1:16:02
1:18:27
1:26:40
1:27:49
1:28:46
1:29:45
1:32:21
1:32:45
1:38:20
1:39:10
1:40:09
1:47:32

DNF

Punti

Rizzo Pietro
Ciminale Vincenzo
D'Alba Marco
Battana di Rovigno
Tre Fratelli

Tre Sorelle

Slongo Alessandro

Topo Venessian
Jole settland
Dinghy

Battana

Lancia romagnola
Lancia romagnola
Sanpierota

Lussin
Ness
Dinghy

Mascoeta

Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca

| class
Il class
1l class
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